North Dakota law.
CHAPTER 82-05-06
RETIREE RETURN TO WORK PROGRAM

Section
82-05-06-01 Retiree Reemployment Reporting Requirements

82-05-06-01. Retiree reemployment reporting requirements.

Participating employers and retirees must complete and submit a form required by the fund and a
copy of the employment contract within thirty days of the retired member's return to covered
employment.

Time spent performing extracurricular duties and attending professional development sessions is
excluded from the annual hour limit.

History: Effective July 1, 2008; amended effective July 1, 2012; April 1, 2024.
General Authority: NDCC 15-39.1-07
Law Implemented: NDCC 15-39.1-19.1, 15-39.1-19.2
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